IPC-WPCAUFP-xxx-230 Errors and modifications reserved.  © Wachendorff Prozesstechnik GmbH & Co. KG   12.03.2026  -1-
Surface-mounted housing for Series 1
WebPanel
10.1" to 21.5"
• Surface-mounted housing in a modern design
• Suitable for all Series 1 wide-screen devices from 10.1" to 21.5"
• Designed for an external 230 VAC supply

mm
IPC-
WPCAUFP-156-24: 82x446,4x295,4
mm
IPC-
WPCAUFP-215-24: 70x585,4x373,4
mm
Packing list: Housing
Ethernet socket + connection cable in
the housing from the socket to the web
panel
* No part of the scope of delivery:
Power supply with cold device plug
Tariff number: 84733080
Products Order no.
IPC-WPCAUFP-101-230 Housing for 10.1’ WebPanel
IPC-WPCAUFP-116-230 Housing for 11.6’ WebPanel
IPC-WPCAUFP-121-230 Housing for 12.1’ WebPanel
IPC-WPCAUFP-133-230 Housing for 13.3’ WebPanel
IPC-WPCAUFP-156-230 Housing for 15.6’ WebPanel
IPC-WPCAUFP-215-230 Housing for 21.5’ WebPanel
WPC-
PWRADAP_24VDC2.5A
External power supply unit for
WebPanel, 230 VAC to 24 VDC with